Blutspenden in 41363 Jichen bis zum 10.10.2025

SO
Fr
Mo
Fr

06.07.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.09.2025
13:00-17:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Juchen 41363 - Hochneukirch
Gesamtschule
Mihlenstr. 19

Juchen 41363 - Bedburdyck
Burgerhaus
In der Bausch 3-7

Juchen 41363
Polo Motorrad und Sportswear, GmbH
Polostral3e 1

Juchen 41363 - Bedburdyck
Bilrgerhaus
In der Bausch 3-7



